

L049 - Malahi to ~~Rupali~~ Pakri Badhai tola -

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

PKG. No - NMR-N/2022-23/Bagaha-2/02

Agency - Nav Bharat Const. Company.

Agg. No - 04/MBN/2024-25

DIVISION

Head - NMP - 2018 3054 MR.

SUB-DIVISION

496

Measurement Book

496

NAV BHARAT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

MR-3054 (NMP-2018)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

(2nd & final Bill)

27

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⇒ Name/Work - Maint/Road from					
" 1044- Malahi to Badhai tola					
(NR-33)" (MR-3054/NMP-2018,					
⇒ Agency - M/s Navbharat construction					
company (At west chemparan					
⇒ Agreement no - 04MBD/2024-025					
⇒ Date/commence - 20-06-2024					
⇒ Date/Completion - 19-03-2025					
1/ (01) - clearing & grubbing					
Road land with do					
do all 114 b.					
1					
Qty vide P(16)/TMB = 0.225					
Unit					
@ Rs 76926.08/Unit = Rs 17,308 =					
2/ (02) - construction of earthen					
shoulder with lead up to					
1000 m - do - do - all 115					
Qty vide P(16)/TMB = 250.44					
m ³					
Qty @ vide P(22)/TMB = 620.31 m ³					
T = 670.75					
m ³					
@ Rs 264.72/m ³ = Rs 230505 =					
3/ (03) - L.S.B. - construction					
of L.S.B. by providing					
well graded mat - do -					
Qty vide P(16)/TMB = 38.58					
m ²					
@ Rs 2317.38/m ² = Rs 1,27,984 =					

Continuation = Rs 3,75,797 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B. f Amount					= Rs 375797=
4/04)- WBM-hr-II - p/v.					
Laying, spreading &					
compacting with well					
graded mat. - do - do -					
Qty vide P(17)/TMB = 33.393					m ²
@ Rs 7144.28/m ²					= Rs 238569=
5/05) - WBM hr-III - p/v.					
Laying, spreading & comp.					
with well graded mat.					
do - do - all 150.					
Qty vide P(17)/TMB = 64.836					m ²
@ Rs 6707.69/m ²					= Rs 434900=
6/06) - Prime coat - p/v & Applying					
Primer with bit/Emulsion					
(SS-1) - do - do - all 45m.					
Qty vide P(17)/TMB = 864.48					m ²
@ Rs 58.83/m ²					= Rs 50857=
7/07) - Tack coat - p/v & app.					
tack coat with bit/emul					
- Sim (RS-1) - do - do -					
Qty vide P(17)/TMB = 4612.50					m ²
@ Rs 16.85/m ²					= Rs 77721=
					= Rs 11,77,844=

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B. f Amount					= Rs 11,77,844=
8/(08)- S.D. B.C. - P/H. Laying.					
Semi-dense concrete					
with 25 mm th. - do					
do - all C/Job.					
Qty vide P(13)/TMB = 116.46 m ³					
@ Rs 16326.78/m ³ = Rs 19,01,417=					
9/(09)- Dry lean cement conc.					
sub-base to over a					
prepared sub-grade &					
fine agg. - do - do					
do - all C/Job.					
Qty vide P(18)/TMB = 9.05 m ³					
@ Rs 7188.47/m ³ = Rs 29,113=					
10/(10)- panel concrete pavement					
const. of of panel conc.					
pavement with 125 mm.					
th. - do - do - all C/Job.					
Qty vide P(18)/TMB = 119.166 m ³					
Qty vide P(22)/TMB = 8.6588 m ³					
T = 127.8248 m ³					
@ Rs 11206.56/m ³ = Rs 14,32,476=					
11/(11)- Kilometer stone.					
(*) - R.L.C. m-15 grade					
Kilometer & Local Stone					
of standard design					
Qty vide P(1) Km Stone - do - do					
Qty vide P(23)/TMB = 3 m					
Continuation					
@ Rs 3403.02/2 = Rs 10,209=					
= Rs 45,51,059=					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F. Amount				= Rs	4551059=
(i) 200 m Stone					
8m wide P(23)/TMB = 6ms.					
@ Rs 905.37/2				= Rs	5432.4
12/(12) - Retro - reflectorised					
Traffic Signs - do - do -					
Direction & place identification					
Signs - do -					
8m wide P(23)/TMB = 2.88m ²					
@ Rs 15316.98/m ²				= Rs	44113=
13/(13) - providing & fixing					
of retro - reflectorised					
Traffic Sign Cautionary					
mandatory & informative					
Sign - do - do - all etc.					
(i) - 600mm equilateral A					
8m wide P(23)/TMB = 17ms.					
@ Rs 600 @ Rs 4677.75/2				= Rs	79522=
(ii) - 600mm Circular					
8m wide P(23)/TMB = 4m					
@ Rs 4548.58/2				= Rs	18194=
(iii) - 450 x 600 mm Rect.					
8m wide P(23)/TMB = 4m					
@ Rs 4404.04/2				= Rs	17616=
(iv) - 900 mm side octagon.					
8m wide P(23)/TMB = 1m.					
@ Rs 8873.41/2				= Rs	8873=
Continuation					= Rs 4724809=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F. Amount					= Rs 472,780.9
14/(14) - R.C.C. m-15 grade					
Boundary pillar					
do do all 4/01					
Qty wide P(24)/TMB = 80m					
@ Rs 719.35/s					= Rs 57548.0
15/(15) - planting of tree by					
The Road Side - do - do					
all 1/002					
Qty wide P(24)/TMB = 62					
@ Rs 1305.10/s					= Rs 80,916.0
(Payment Released only 30% of Amount Rs 80,916.0)					
16/(16) - providing & laying					
hot applied thermoplastic					
compound for Road marking					
do do all 1/002					
(E) RT position with pedestrian					
Qty wide P(24)/TMB = 249m					
@ Rs 886.50/m ²					= Rs 220,738.0
(ii) PCC position					
Qty wide P(25)/TMB = 54.4m					
@ Rs 988.32/m ²					= Rs 53,396.0
17/(17) - providing & fixing of					
typical MR-informatory					
Sign Board with logo					
do do all 1/002					
Qty wide P(25)/TMB = 1m					
Qty wide P(18)/TMB = 2m					
T = 3ms					
@ Rs 11,409.76/s					= Rs 34,229.0
Continuation					= Rs 51,716.36

32
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B-F Amount					= Rs 5171636=
18/(18) - Brick masonry					
work in c-m (1:3) in					
Parapet wall - do - do -					
all c/j to h.					
Qty vide P(25) / TMB =					1.97 m ³
@ Rs 7102.35 / m ³ =					Rs 13992=
19/(19) - plastering with cm					
(1:4) on B/W surfaces -					
do do all c/j to h.					
Qty vide P(25) / TMB =					14.08 m ²
@ Rs 255.27 / m ² =					Rs 3594.4
20/(20) - Painting two coats					
with primer - do - do -					
all c/j to h.					
Qty vide P(25) / TMB =					14.08 m ²
@ Rs 136.57 / m ² =					Rs 1923.4
					T = Rs 5191145=
Add - 18% GST					= Rs 934406=
Add - 1% L/cost					= Rs 51911=
					= Rs 6177462=
Add. Seigniorage fee.					
(i) vide P(26) / TMB =					Rs 37037.4
(ii) vide P(15) / TMB =					Rs 263167.4
					T = Rs 300204.8
S.F. @ 10%					= Rs 30,020=
Continuation S.F. = Rs 6207482=					

Continuation